QuantaMesh
BMS T7032-IX7
The Next Wave
Enterprise Data Center
100G Switch
Data center networks face changes with hardware and meeting the
requirements of the software it hosts.  Quanta Cloud Technology
provides a series of Bare Metal Switches, the QCT BMS product line,

‧100G optic (QSFP28, MPO, 1310nm, SMF): 100GBASE-PSM4
‧100G optic (QSFP28, LC, 1310nm, SMF): 100GBASE-LR4
Order Information
‧T7032-IX7 (1IX7UZZ0ST4) Front to Back, with Rail Kit
‧T7032-IX7 (1IX7UZZ0ST5) Back to Front, with Rail Kit
‧PSU - Red (1HY9ZZZ071Y) (F-2-B, AC, 750W)
‧PSU - Blue (1HY9ZZZ0720) (B-2-F, AC, 750W)
‧FAN Module (1HY9ZZZ0165) (F-2-B)
‧FAN Module (1HY9ZZZ0166) (B-2-F)
Intel Inside®. New
Possibilities Outside.
Intel, the Intel logo, Intel
Inside, Intel Inside logo,